

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27296/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/08/2008 in
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

WP No. 8763/2008

I.A.KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to file additional documents
and prayer for interim relief))

Date: 26/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIKFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Inderjeet Yadav, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
Ms. Rohini Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Yogita Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Shwetha Verma, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on board.

Having regard to the order passed on 12th April, 2010, let
this matter be preponed and be listed for final disposal in the
month of October, 2010.(Ganga Thakur) (Juginer Kaur)
PS to Registrar Court Master